Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 MCI)NRTCI;‘EARI\II\IiI'IAC\)NNLE:F?LgO 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity Ci?lds(tarzfn;[zstﬂ nancial Total number of shares purchased Dai lgrxzigpiﬁz z\éz:zgi;):;gz)ase Venue Hrjg:]:ﬁ;feri(;eegig Lpoevrviflg?erifpeezig
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 GB0002634946 137,802 842.39 XLON 849.20 834.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 GB0002634946 131,108 842.27 CHIX 849.20 835.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 GB0002634946 38,745 841.70 BATE 849.20 834.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 GB0002634946 17,861 843.12 AQXE 849.20 835.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 GB0002634946 37,554 842.25 TRQX 849.20 834.80
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 363,070 842.29 849.20 834.80
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) ;?ne;r:i:?/alcﬁdsfraxxt Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:00:46 GB0002634946 838.80 737 CHIX 2899474078267 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:00:48 GB0002634946 838.40 643 XLON EOC09snvTR6s 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:00:50 GB0002634946 838.00 646 CHIX 2899474078284 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:02:45 GB0002634946 834.80 667 XLON EOC09snvTYdb 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 103 BATE 78364174892 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 103 TRQX EOCo9Pmqgv7h 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 103 XLON EOCo9snvTaDy 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 103 CHIX 2899474079475 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 110 TRQX EOC0o9PmMqgv7j 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 515 XLON EOC09snvTaE3 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 590 CHIX 2899474079476 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 175 BATE 78364174893 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 213 CHIX 2899474079477 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 834.80 176 TRQX EOC09PmMqgv7s 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 834.80 229 BATE 78364174894 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 834.80 509 XLON EOCo9snvTaEY 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:03:07 GB0002634946 835.00 212 XLON EOCo9snvTaEm 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:05:15 GB0002634946 835.40 70 AQXE 1825 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 677 XLON EOC09snvTlvh 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 595 XLON EOCo9snvTIvl 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 595 XLON EOCo9snvTlvs 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 381 XLON EOCo9snvTIw9 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 296 XLON EOCo9snvTIwM 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 296 XLON EOCo9snvTIwV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:10 GB0002634946 836.60 296 XLON EOC09snvTIw;j 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:06:13 GB0002634946 836.40 1,060 BATE 78364175529 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:07:06 GB0002634946 837.20 829 XLON EOC09snvTonD 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:08:09 GB0002634946 838.20 443 CHIX 2899474081767 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:08:09 GB0002634946 838.20 214 CHIX 2899474081768 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:09:14 GB0002634946 838.40 660 CHIX 2899474082136 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:10:13 GB0002634946 838.20 739 CHIX 2899474082465 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:10:22 GB0002634946 837.80 836 CHIX 2899474082641 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:12:39 GB0002634946 839.80 757 CHIX 2899474083681 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:14:03 GB0002634946 839.80 13 CHIX 2899474084237 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:14:03 GB0002634946 839.80 315 CHIX 2899474084238 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:14:03 GB0002634946 839.80 26 CHIX 2899474084239 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:14:03 GB0002634946 839.80 426 CHIX 2899474084240 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 942 TRQX EOC0o9PmMqi71p 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 150 TRQX EOC09PmMQi71x 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 105 TRQX EOC09PmMQi720 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 50 TRQX EOC09PmMQi723 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 35 TRQX EOC09PmMQi727 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 75 TRQX EOC09PmMQi72A 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 61 TRQX EOC09PmMQi72E 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.80 29 TRQX EOC09PmMQi72G 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.60 1,074 AQXE 4105 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:00 GB0002634946 840.40 941 CHIX 2899474084764 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:15:07 GB0002634946 840.20 1,198 TRQX EOC09PmMqi8Bx 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:16:10 GB0002634946 840.00 992 CHIX 2899474085259 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:17:19 GB0002634946 839.80 825 XLON EOC09snvUFW4 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:17:20 GB0002634946 839.40 737 AQXE 4700 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:21:15 GB0002634946 839.80 400 BATE 78364178705 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:21:15 GB0002634946 839.80 411 BATE 78364178706 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:22:14 GB0002634946 839.80 792 CHIX 2899474087835 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:22:14 GB0002634946 839.60 775 XLON EOC09snvUTFD 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:22:21 GB0002634946 839.20 646 XLON EOC09snvUTRp 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:22:21 GB0002634946 839.20 74 XLON EOCo9snvUTRr 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:25:42 GB0002634946 838.80 1,080 CHIX 2899474089048 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:02 GB0002634946 839.60 734 CHIX 2899474090362 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:02 GB0002634946 839.40 647 XLON EOC09snvUjOY 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:03 GB0002634946 839.20 714 CHIX 2899474090387 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:11 GB0002634946 839.00 674 BATE 78364180462 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:36 GB0002634946 838.80 984 XLON EOCo9snvUKjF 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:39 GB0002634946 838.20 706 TRQX EOCo9PmqjUrw 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:29:46 GB0002634946 838.00 775 CHIX 2899474090695 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:35:10 GB0002634946 838.80 38 XLON EOC09snvV03s 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:35:10 GB0002634946 838.80 443 XLON EO0C09snvV04t 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:36:12 GB0002634946 839.20 1,264 TRQX EOC0o9PmMgk8Wp 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:36:12 GB0002634946 839.00 442 TRQX EOC09PmMqk8X4 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:36:12 GB0002634946 839.00 102 TRQX EOC09PmMQqk8XJ 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:36:12 GB0002634946 839.00 808 TRQX EOC09PmMqk8XL 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:07 GB0002634946 839.80 1,214 XLON EO0C09snvV8ey 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:15 GB0002634946 839.60 670 BATE 78364182659 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:15 GB0002634946 839.60 103 BATE 78364182660 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:20 GB0002634946 839.40 810 XLON EOC09snvW9Cm 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:20 GB0002634946 839.20 601 CHIX 2899474094581 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:20 GB0002634946 839.20 43 CHIX 2899474094582 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:20 GB0002634946 839.20 196 CHIX 2899474094583 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/12/2022 08:38:48 GB0002634946 839.20 149 CHIX 2899474094730 2001001123
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840.00
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839.80
839.80
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839.20
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838.40
838.80
838.80
838.80
838.80
838.80
838.60
839.20
839.20
839.20
839.20
839.20
839.20
839.20
839.00
838.80
838.80
838.80
838.80
839.40
839.60
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231
398
178
514
21
155
411
10
647
649
644
411

694
143
609
669
284
725
667
589
169
504
465
1,412
721
270
421
1,397
426
550
300
15
1,199
681
553
271
725
706
1,174
650
745
276
47
825
812
1,118

654
211
275
899
613
210
895
1,010
310
143
33
62
688
236
1,101
338
482
517
124
801
326
383
816
745
1,190
740
115
81
670
1,409
40
91
49
235
129
639
180
523
163
213
10
685
163
474
7
18
702
140
767
235
181
522
672
179
804
182
527
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CHIX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
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CHIX
AQXE
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XLON
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CHIX
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2899474145949
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181
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943
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608
685
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840
174
100
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324
175
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1,140
1,467
1,229
434
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71
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2,822
1,409
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149
85
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45
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696
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783
957
1,330
1,806
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222
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204
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EOCo9snveEOB
EOC09PmMreGhb0O
2899474239168
EOCo09snveE7S
EOCo9PmMrEH6T
EOCo9PmMrEHG6V
EOCo09snveE7c
78364262748
2899474239221
2899474239223
EO0Co9snveFgx
2899474239859
EOCo9PmMrENba
2899474239918
2899474244168
2899474244169
EOCo09snvekmS
EOC0o9PmMrGISg
EOC0o9PMrGISi
EOC09PmMrGK6j
EOC0o9PmMrGK6v
78364270493
78364270494
2899474256732
78364272172
106960
EOCo9snvevcx
EOCo9PmrH1wh
2899474257500
2899474257501
EOCo09snvezzO
EOCo9snvezzR
EOCo9snvezzT
EOCo09snvezzX
EOCo9snvezzf
EOCo9snvezzh
EOCo9snvezzj
2899474258277
2899474260932
78364274594
2899474260933
EOC09snvi8Jy
2899474265144
111481
78364277081
EOCo09snvfHWh
EOCo9PmriMe5
EOCo9PmMrIQIr
EO0C09snvflQY
EO0Co9snvflQe
78364277342
2899474265562
2899474265645
EO0Co9snvfKik
EOCo9PmrlaNn
78364277915
2899474266575
112146
EOCo9snvfLga
78364278390
EOCo9PmrluLl
78364279236
2899474270070
114061
EOCo9snvfSwL
2899474272492
78364281446
EOCo9PmMrJReJ
EOC09snvfY7s
115478
78364281553
78364281634
115985
2899474273629
EOC09snvfbMG
EOCo9snvfbMJ
EOC09snvfbMO
116398
EO0Co09snvfeQK
78364282641
2899474274822
EOCo9PmrJvkv
117759

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
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2001001123
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2001001123
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2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022

16:22:22
16:22:22
16:22:23
16:22:32
16:22:32
16:25:04
16:25:04
16:25:04
16:25:07
16:25:28
16:25:28
16:25:28
16:25:28
16:25:28
16:25:28
16:25:29
16:25:32
16:25:32
16:25:32
16:25:32
16:25:32
16:25:38
16:25:40
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:32
16:28:39
16:29:02
16:29:14
16:29:14
16:29:14
16:29:17

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

847.40
847.40
847.20
847.20
847.20
848.80
848.80
848.80
848.80
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.00
848.80
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.20
849.00
848.80
848.80
848.80
848.80
848.80

352
317
302
128
264
1,111
427
487
440
344
505
119
154
505
353
887
258
430
552
688
482
956
340
400
255
418
258
688
874
158
461
677
207
159

TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE

EOC0o9PmMrKBJ5
EOC0o9PmMrkBJ8
EO0Co9snvfkit
EOCo9snvfl3v
EOCo9snvfl4B
EOCo9snvipED
EOC0o9PmMrKTdg
EOC0o9PmMrKTdi
2899474280642
EOCo9snvfgHu
2899474281083

EOCo9PMrkwyz

78364286311
2899474281086
EOCo9snvfqld
EOCo9snvigM2
EOC09snvfqQx
EOC09snvfqQz
EOCo9snvigR1
EOC09snvigR3
EOCo09snvfgRA
EOC09PmMrKXguU
2899474281304
EOCo9snvfutC
123732
123734
123735
EO0Co9snvfvd5
EOCo9snvfvty
124491
EOC09snvixGD
2899474285089
78364288909
78364288940

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




